
Our Team Opponents Time Our Team Opponents Time

Thu 25 Apr  HW Mixed  P&TG 1 18.30

Mon 29 Apr  Ayls Mixed  Long Marston 2 19.00

Sun 5 May  Shield Ladies  Aylesbury 2 14.00

Tue 14 May  Ayls Mixed  Lacey Green 19.00

Thu 16 May  HW Mixed  Hazlemere 1 18.30

Sun 19 May  Ladies Shield  Chalfont St Giles 13.00

Wed 22 May  Ayls Mixed  Cheddington 2 19.00

Thu 6 Jun  HW Mixed  Wooburn 1 18.30

Tue 11 Jun  Ayls Mixed  Long Crendon 2 19.00

Thu 13 Jun  HW Mixed  P&TG 1 18.30

Tue 25 Jun  Ayls Mixed  Princes Risborough 3 18.45

Thu 27 Jun  HW Mixed  Hazlemere 1 18.30

Sun 30 Jun  Shield Ladies  Hambledon 13.00

Thu 4 Jul  HW Mixed  High Wycombe 1 18.30

Sat 6 Jul  Barnado's Tournament 12.00

Tue 9 Jul  HW Mixed  Wooburn 1 18.30

Wed 17 Jul  Ayls Mixed  Gt Missenden 3 19.00

Thu 25 Jul  HW Mixed  High Wycombe 1 18.30

Sun 28 Jul  Ladies Shield  Little Chalfon 1 14.00

Tue 30 Jul  Ayls Mixed  Tring 3 19.00

Sun 4 Aug  Ladies Shield  Wendover 2 10.00

Sun 25 Aug  Ladies Shield  Chesham 1879 2 14.00

Sat 7 Sep  Finals Day / Tournament

Sun 8 Sep  Reserve Finals Day / Tournament
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